“Anticipating Resurrection Joy"

Daughters of the King Spring Assembly - Diocese of Texas
March 3-4, 2023
Calvary Episcopal Church, 1028 Main Street, Bastrop Texas

Sponsored by: Calvary, Bastrop DOK Chapter and St. James, LaGrange DOK Chapter

Friday, March 3, 2023

2:00 pm
3-5 pm

3:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00pm
6:45 pm
7:00 pm

Executive Board meeting

Registration and Vendor set up

Full Board meeting

Chapter President’s meeting

Dinner on your own

GBS in the Sanctuary

Eucharist with Bishop Fisher, Rev Lacy Largent, Rev Matt Stone and Deacon Jan Halstead

Reception in Parish Hall to follow Eucharist

Saturday, March 4, 2023

8:00 am
8:30 am
9:15 am
9:15 am
9:45 am
10:15 am
10:45 am
11:30 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm

Continental Breakfast served in the parish hall
Morning Prayer with Mother Lacy Largent

Welcome to Bastrop, Robin Powell, Mary Dawson
Prayer, sacred space and time Tory

Contemplative Prayer Susan Crone and Sandra Bull
Break

Business meeting

Labyrinth Kathy Wounotka

Noon Prayer with Rev. Matt Stone then Lunch, a time of Breaking bread together
Service of Reconciliation Rev Nan Doerr

JDOK presentation Gratitude beads

Closing remarks, prayer

As women of prayer, we are led by the Holy Spirit and this agenda is an estimate of our time together
and may be changed as we feel led. Your understanding is so appreciated.

Prayer room is located in the Library
First Aid kit is in the Library
Vendors will be set up in the vault and may be open until 3 on Saturday



