

"Anticipating Resurrection Joy"

Daughters of the King Spring Assembly - Diocese of Texas March 3-4, 2023

Calvary Episcopal Church, 1028 Main Street, Bastrop Texas Sponsored by: Calvary, Bastrop DOK Chapter and St. James, LaGrange DOK Chapter

Friday, March 3, 2023

2:00 pm	Executive Board meeting
3-5 pm	Registration and Vendor set up
3:00 pm	Full Board meeting
4:00 pm	Chapter President's meeting
5:00pm	Dinner on your own
6:45 pm	GBS in the Sanctuary

7:00 pm Eucharist with Bishop Fisher, Rev Lacy Largent, Rev Matt Stone and Deacon Jan Halstead

Reception in Parish Hall to follow Eucharist

Saturday, March 4, 2023

8:00 am

0.00 0	
8:30 am	Morning Prayer with Mother Lacy Largent
9:15 am	Welcome to Bastrop, Robin Powell, Mary Dawson
9:15 am	Prayer, sacred space and time Tory
9:45 am	Contemplative Prayer Susan Crone and Sandra Bull
10:15 am	Break
10:45 am	Business meeting
11:30 am	Labyrinth Kathy Wounotka
12:00 pm	Noon Prayer with Rev. Matt Stone then Lunch, a time of Breaking bread together
1:00 pm	Service of Reconciliation Rev Nan Doerr
2:00 pm	JDOK presentation Gratitude beads
2:30 pm	Closing remarks, prayer

As women of prayer, we are led by the Holy Spirit and this agenda is an estimate of our time together and may be changed as we feel led. Your understanding is so appreciated.

Prayer room is located in the Library
First Aid kit is in the Library
Vendors will be set up in the vault and may be open until 3 on Saturday

Continental Breakfast served in the parish hall